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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

8a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

2 HORAS DE GOIANIA
1o TREINO
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:35:15

Autodromo de Goiania 3,835 km

27/10/2023 11:35 .

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
11:51:20.679 5 54.552 50.949 29.650 2:15.267
(72) C.ANTUNES/Y.ANTUNES 11:53:16.469 6 43.870 44.103 27.817 1:55.790
11:38:41.055 1 51.447 41.774 24.813 1:58.125 11:55:10.139 7 42774 43.071 27.825 1:53.670
11:40:20.222 2 38.540 37.833 22.794 1:39.167 11:57:03.677 8 42510 43.067 27.961 1:53.538
11:41:56.514 3 36.401 37.270 22.621 1:36.292 11:58:56.464 9 42.260 42.695 27.832 1:52.787
11:43:31.404 4 36.517 36.236 22137 1:34.890
11:45:04.003 5 35.000 35.767 21.832 1:32.599 (3) FABRIZIO/ALEX
11:56:36.307 p6 36.589 36.751 11:32.304 11:41:06.781 1 42.975 30.590 2:01.565
11:58:18.515 7 43.950 36.398 21.769 1:42.208 11:43:02.501 2 42.869 43.325 29.526 1:55.720
12:00:00.043 8 34.336 44.491 22.701 1:41.528 11:44:59.501 3 43.483 44.033 29.484 1:57.000
12:07:48.967 p9 36.865 37.508 7:48.924 11:49:57.591 p4 46.451 43.815 4:58.090
12:09:30.412 10 43.320 36.290 21.769 1:41.445 11:51:57.057 5 43.351 28.759 1:59.466
12:11:01.721 1 34.001 35.625 21.683 1:31.309 11:53:54.657 6 42.753 43.466 31.381 1:57.600
12:12:32.357 12 33.576 35.482 21578 1:30.636 11:55:51.377 7 43.387 44.039 29.294 1:56.720
12:14:01.641 13 33.342 34.603 21.339 12:02:37.891 p8 45.419 46.728 6:46.514
12:04:46.961 9 46.109 28.878 2:09.070
(25) N.FAUSTINI/.TAQUES 12:06:44.249 10 43.173 44.055 30.060 1:57.288
11:38:27.142 1 51.287 40.964 25.030 1:57.531 12:08:41.147 1 43.091 44.253 29.554 1:56.898
11:40:07.275 2 39.343 37.821 22.969 1:40.133 12:10:40.235 12 43.269 44722 31.097 1:59.088
11:41:44.824 3 36.571 38.930 22.048 1:37.549 12:12:45.093 13 45.665 44.688 34.505 2:04.858
11:43:17.871 4 35.180 35.808 22.059 1:33.047 12:14:45.684 14 47.332 43.581 29.678 2:00.591
11:47:34.690 p5 34.522 42725 4:16.819 12:16:41.104 15 42.984 43.460 28.976
11:49:12.302 6 39.642 35.798 21.946 1:37.612
11:50:43.668 7 34.326 35.345 21.695 1:31.366 (88) L.PENHA/V.LOMBARDI/A.ADRIANI
11:52:14.645 8 34.207 35.061 21.709 11:39:54.761 1 55.825 46.458 29.683 2:12.040
11:53:47.170 9 34.631 35.834 22.060 1:32.525 11:41:53.104 2 44.661 44.310 29.372 1:58.343
11:43:53.265 3 45.509 45.411 29.241 2:00.161
(64) HENRY/ENZO VISCONDE 11:45:51.192 4 44.666 44.048 29.213 1:57.927
11:38:37.407 1 44517 23335 1:53.002 11:47:48.695 5 44.150 44.356 28.997 1:57.503
11:40:21.963 2 39.850 42.549 22157 1:44.556 11:49:46.482 6 43.977 43.833 29.977 1:57.787
11:41:57.729 3 35.663 37.566 22,537 1:35.766 11:51:44.256 7 44.725 43.562 29.487 1:57.774
11:44:06.634 4 35.975 37.128 55.802 2:08.905 11:57:36.078 p8 45.055 45.051 5:51.822
11:45:43.636 5 36.795 37.867 22.340 1:37.002 11:59:42.447 9 51.283 45.402 29.568 2:06.369
11:47:18.883 6 35.551 37.440 22.256 1:35.247 12:01:42.133 10 44.007 46.252 29.427 1:59.686
11:48:53.700 7 35.342 37.466 22.009 1:34.817 12:03:39.829 11 43671 45.099 28.926 1:57.696
11:50:27.874 8 34.962 37.052 22.160 1:34.174 12:05:37.474 12 43.579 44.970 29.096 1:57.645
11:52:01.990 9 35.180 36.849 22.087 12:07:33.883 13 43.113 44.351 28.945 1:56.409
11:53:36.935 10 35.716 36.946 22.283 1:34.945 12:09:30.124 14 43.157 44133 28.951 1:56.241
11:55:11.659 1 34.911 37.534 22.279 1:34.724 12:11:26.081 15 42.977 44213 28.767
11:56:45.811 12 35.064 37.006 22.082 1:34.152 12:13:22.044 16 42.850 44.209 28.904 1:55.963
12:01:31.059 p13 35.413 37.500 4:45.248 12:15:18.512 17 43.195 44.321 28.952 1:56.468
12:03:21.233 14 41,522 23.341 1:50.174
(113) ROGERIO/DUDU/ESTEVAO
(21) MARCO/THIAGO LOURENGO 11:41:44.678 1 55.385 33.109 2:30.848
12:03:17.677 1 43328 26.730 1:59.994 11:44:11.372 2 59.808 51.169 35.717 2:26.694
12:05:15.674 2 47.745 43.840 26.412 1:57.997 11:46:20.047 3 48.895 49.180 30.600 2:08.675
12:07:01.724 3 39.855 40.519 25.676 1:46.050 11:48:26.178 4 47.314 48.174 30.643 2:06.131
12:08:45.031 4 38.558 39.369 25.380 1:43.307 11:50:30.854 5 47.002 47.207 30.467
12:11:41.851 p5 39.988 40.028 2:56.820 11:52:36.589 6 47.871 47.619 30.245 2:05.735
12:13:41.448 6 40.885 25526 1:59.597
12:15:24.215 7 38.661 38.830 25.276
(222) CARLOS/GABRIEL VALONE
11:40:37.264 1 57.224 48.919 26.984 2:13.208
11:49:29.917 p2 46.608 44.385 8:52.653
11:56:02.461 p3 57.293 44152 7:21.707 6:32.544
12:07:09.822 p4 49.693 421471 4:51.099 11:07.361
12:09:00.524 5 45532 40.113 25.015 1:50.702
12:10:49.807 6 43.468 40.743 25.072
12:12:47.463 7 40.023 40.847 36.786 1:57.656
(113) ROGERIO/DUDU/E.GARCIA
11:38:14.471 1 56.805 44.985 28.199 2:10.113
11:40:06.821 2 42.076 42524 27.750 1:52.350
11:41:58.741 3 41.501 42.184 28.235 1:51.920
11:49:05.412 p4 41.679 47.545 7:06.671
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